
 

LIST OF VALID PAWNSHOPS REGISTERED IN THE
REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE, AS AT 01 FEBRUARY 2026

S/No. Business Name Business Address File Reference No.
1 916 PAWNSHOP PRIVATE

LIMITED
824, TAMPINES STREET 81,
#01-20, TAMPINES GROVE,
SINGAPORE 520824

RP-000363-2012-A

2 BAN CHUEN PAWNSHOP
PTE. LTD.

180, BENCOOLEN STREET,
#01-01, THE BENCOOLEN,
SINGAPORE 189646

RP-000234-2005-K

3 BAN LEONG PAWNSHOP
PTE. LTD.

678A, WOODLANDS AVENUE 6,
#01-11, ADMIRALTY PLACE,
SINGAPORE 731678

RP-000060-2022-T

4 BAN LEONG PAWNSHOP
PTE. LTD.

888, WOODLANDS DRIVE 50,
#01-749, 888 PLAZA,
SINGAPORE 730888

RP-000244-2006-C

5 BAN SENG PAWNSHOP PTE.
LTD.

502, JURONG WEST AVENUE 1,
#01-819, HONG KAH COURT,
SINGAPORE 640502

RP-000220-2003-E

6 BAN SOON PAWNSHOP PTE
LTD

101, YISHUN AVENUE 5,
#01-63,
SINGAPORE 760101

RP-000085-1989-L

7 BAN YU PAWNSHOP PTE
LTD

61, TEBAN GARDENS ROAD,
#01-11, TEBAN PLACE,
SINGAPORE 600061

RP-000091-1994-T

8 BEDOK PAWNSHOP PTE
LTD

416, BEDOK NORTH AVENUE 2,
#01-31,
SINGAPORE 460416

RP-000213-2002-X

9 CASH BOX PAWNSHOP PTE.
LTD.

727, CLEMENTI WEST STREET 2,
#01-254,
SINGAPORE 120727

RP-000320-2010-K

10 CASH LUX PTE. LTD. 2, TAMPINES CENTRAL 5,
#01-18, CENTURY SQUARE,
SINGAPORE 529509

RP-000080-2024-Y

11 CASH LUX PTE. LTD. 449, CLEMENTI AVENUE 3,
#01-223,
SINGAPORE 120449

RP-000059-2022-C

12 CASH LUX PTE. LTD. 810, GEYLANG ROAD,
#01-107, CITY PLAZA,
SINGAPORE 409286

RP-000079-2024-P

13 CHONG LEE PAWNSHOP
PTE. LTD.

152, BUKIT BATOK STREET 11,
#01-272,
SINGAPORE 650152

RP-000231-2004-E

14 CHYE FATT PAWNSHOP PTE
LTD

501, JURONG WEST STREET 51,
#01-287, HONG KAH COURT,
SINGAPORE 640501

RP-000084-1988-P

15 CHYE HIN PAWNSHOP PTE
LTD

828, TAMPINES STREET 81,
#01-232, TAMPINES GROVE,
SINGAPORE 520828

RP-000077-1985-K

16 CLEMENTI PAWNSHOP PTE
LTD

441A, CLEMENTI AVENUE 3,
#01-05, CLEMENTI TOWERS,
SINGAPORE 121441

RP-000096-1997-X

17 DA LI PAWNSHOP PTE LTD 211, HOUGANG STREET 21,
#01-285,
SINGAPORE 530211

RP-000086-1989-T

18 FIRST PAWNSHOP PTE. LTD. 846, YISHUN RING ROAD,
#01-3667, KHATIB CENTRAL,
SINGAPORE 760846

RP-000092-1994-X

19 FOOK CHEONG PAWNSHOP
PTE LTD

713, ANG MO KIO AVENUE 6,
#01-4048,
SINGAPORE 560713

RP-000200-1997-K

20 FOOK HIN PAWNSHOP PTE.
LTD.

390, GEYLANG ROAD,
SINGAPORE 389388

RP-000078-1987-E

21 FOOK SOON PAWN SHOP
PRIVATE LIMITED

202, ANG MO KIO AVENUE 3,
#01-1660, ANG MO KIO VIEW,
SINGAPORE 560202

RP-000066-1977-A

22 FOOK THAI PAWNSHOP PTE
LTD

116, LORONG 2 TOA PAYOH,
#01-148, TOA PAYOH VIEW,
SINGAPORE 310116

RP-000205-1998-K

23 FOOK YONG PAWNSHOP
PTE. LTD.

154, SERANGOON NORTH AVENUE 1,
#01-432,
SINGAPORE 550154

RP-000308-2010-K

24 FUND EXPRESS
(BALESTIER) PAWNSHOP
PTE. LTD.

296, BALESTIER ROAD,
SINGAPORE 329735

RP-000072-1980-A

25 FUND EXPRESS (BUKIT
MERAH) PAWNSHOP PTE.
LTD.

133, JALAN BUKIT MERAH,
#01-1508,
SINGAPORE 160133

RP-000024-1975-N



26 FUND EXPRESS (JURONG
EAST) PAWNSHOP PTE.
LTD.

345, JURONG EAST STREET 31,
#01-11, YUHUA PLACE,
SINGAPORE 600345

RP-000206-1998-N

27 FUND EXPRESS (JURONG
WEST) PAWNSHOP PTE.
LTD.

463, JURONG WEST STREET 41,
#01-574,
SINGAPORE 640463

RP-000082-1988-X

28 FUND EXPRESS (TAMPINES)
PAWNSHOP PTE. LTD.

201E, TAMPINES STREET 23,
#01-86,
SINGAPORE 527201

RP-000224-2003-X

29 FUND EXPRESS (TEKKA)
PAWNSHOP PTE. LTD.

4, BUFFALO ROAD,
SINGAPORE 219781

RP-000212-2001-C

30 HENG FATT PAWNSHOP
PTE LTD

255, SOUTH BRIDGE ROAD,
SINGAPORE 058804

RP-000009-1958-A

31 HENG HENG PAWNSHOP
PTE LTD

631, HOUGANG AVENUE 8,
#01-14,
SINGAPORE 530631

RP-000093-1996-P

32 HENG SENG PAWNSHOP
COMPANY (PTE) LTD.

520, LORONG 6 TOA PAYOH,
#01-59, HDB HUB,
SINGAPORE 310520

RP-000055-1971-N

33 HIN FATT PAWNSHOP PTE.
LTD.

407, ANG MO KIO AVENUE 10,
#01-745, TECK GHEE SQUARE,
SINGAPORE 560407

RP-000215-2003-Y

34 HIN LOONG PAWNSHOP
PRIVATE LIMITED

56, NEW UPPER CHANGI ROAD,
#01-1318,
SINGAPORE 461056

RP-000230-2004-N

35 HUA LIAN PAWNSHOP PTE
LTD

503, TAMPINES CENTRAL 1,
#01-309,
SINGAPORE 520503

RP-000095-1996-C

36 HUP FATT PAWNSHOP CO.
(PTE) LTD

78, REDHILL LANE,
#01-17,
SINGAPORE 150078

RP-000065-1976-E

37 JOO CHONG PAWNSHOP
PTE. LTD.

888, WOODLANDS DRIVE 50,
#01-737, 888 PLAZA,
SINGAPORE 730888

RP-000241-2005-N

38 JOO HIM PAWNSHOP PTE.
LTD.

301, UBI AVENUE 1,
#01-271,
SINGAPORE 400301

RP-000236-2005-E

39 JOO KEONG PAWNSHOP
PTE. LTD.

513, BISHAN STREET 13,
#01-506,
SINGAPORE 570513

RP-000217-2003-T

40 JOO TUCK PAWNSHOP PTE
LTD

141, TECK WHYE LANE,
#01-267,
SINGAPORE 680141

RP-000209-2000-F

41 JURONG EAST PAWNSHOP
PTE. LTD.

130, JURONG GATEWAY ROAD,
#01-221,
SINGAPORE 600130

RP-000246-2006-N

42 JURONG PAWNSHOP
(PRIVATE) LIMITED

966, JURONG WEST STREET 93,
#01-217,
SINGAPORE 640966

RP-000056-1972-P

43 KONG HIN PAWNSHOP (PTE)
LTD

314, CHANGI ROAD,
SINGAPORE 419791

RP-000062-1973-Y

44 LIAN FOONG PAWNSHOP
PTE. LTD.

214, BEDOK NORTH STREET 1,
#01-159,
SINGAPORE 460214

RP-000079-1987-Y

45 LIAN HIN PAWNSHOP (PTE)
LTD

40, HOLLAND DRIVE,
#01-29,
SINGAPORE 270040

RP-000075-1982-E

46 LIAN THYE PAWNSHOP
PRIVATE LIMITED

56, CHANGI ROAD,
SINGAPORE 419710

RP-000029-1958-X

47 LIANHE PAWNSHOP PTE
LTD

89, BEDOK NORTH STREET 4,
#01-85,
SINGAPORE 460089

RP-000089-1990-F

48 LIEN FATT PAWNSHOP PTE.
LTD.

301, WOODLANDS STREET 31,
#01-209,
SINGAPORE 730301

RP-000226-2003-P

49 LOONG SHING PAWNSHOP
(PTE) LTD

442, CLEMENTI AVENUE 3,
#01-95,
SINGAPORE 120442

RP-000074-1980-K

50 MARSILING PAWNSHOP
PTE. LTD.

301, WOODLANDS STREET 31,
#01-257,
SINGAPORE 730301

RP-000219-2003-F

51 MAXI-CASH (CENTRAL 2)
PTE. LTD.

43, HOLLAND DRIVE,
#01-43,
SINGAPORE 270043

RP-000398-2013-C

52 MAXI-CASH (CENTRAL 2)
PTE. LTD.

70, SERANGOON ROAD,
SINGAPORE 217975

RP-000067-2023-F

53 MAXI-CASH (CENTRAL 2)
PTE. LTD.

165, BUKIT MERAH CENTRAL,
#01-3661,
SINGAPORE 150165

RP-000352-2011-A



54 MAXI-CASH (CENTRAL 2)
PTE. LTD.

61, SERANGOON ROAD,
SINGAPORE 217966

RP-000351-2011-P

55 MAXI-CASH (CENTRAL) PTE.
LTD.

1, PARK ROAD,
#01-19, PEOPLE'S PARK COMPLEX,
SINGAPORE 059108

RP-000301-2009-T

56 MAXI-CASH (CENTRAL) PTE.
LTD.

304, ORCHARD ROAD,
#B1-12/14, LUCKY PLAZA,
SINGAPORE 238863

RP-000045-2020-N

57 MAXI-CASH (CENTRAL) PTE.
LTD.

304, ORCHARD ROAD,
#02-34-37, LUCKY PLAZA,
SINGAPORE 238863

RP-000013-2017-A

58 MAXI-CASH (CENTRAL) PTE.
LTD.

304, ORCHARD ROAD,
#01-06, LUCKY PLAZA,
SINGAPORE 238863

RP-000303-2009-F

59 MAXI-CASH (CENTRAL) PTE.
LTD.

62, QUEEN STREET,
SINGAPORE 188541

RP-000302-2009-X

60 MAXI-CASH (CLEMENTI)
PTE. LTD.

442, CLEMENTI AVENUE 3,
#01-97,
SINGAPORE 120442

RP-000289-2009-T

61 MAXI-CASH (EAST 2) PTE.
LTD.

7, PASIR RIS CENTRAL,
#02-70,
SINGAPORE 519612

RP-000074-2024-Y

62 MAXI-CASH (EAST 2) PTE.
LTD.

30, EUNOS CRESCENT,
#01-13, EUNOS MRT STATION,
SINGAPORE 409423

RP-000385-2013-Y

63 MAXI-CASH (EAST 2) PTE.
LTD.

20, TAMPINES CENTRAL 1,
#01-15/16, TAMPINES MRT STATION,
SINGAPORE 529538

RP-000356-2011-E

64 MAXI-CASH (EAST 2) PTE.
LTD.

30, PAYA LEBAR ROAD,
#01-08, PAYA LEBAR MRT STATION,
SINGAPORE 409006

RP-000365-2012-K

65 MAXI-CASH (EAST) PTE.
LTD.

83, MARINE PARADE CENTRAL,
#01-582, MARINE PARADE
PROMENADE,
SINGAPORE 440083

RP-000272-2009-T

66 MAXI-CASH (EAST) PTE.
LTD.

5, SENGKANG SQUARE,
#01-06, SENGKANG MRT STATION,
SINGAPORE 545062

RP-000014-2017-C

67 MAXI-CASH (EAST) PTE.
LTD.

302, UBI AVENUE 1,
#01-65,
SINGAPORE 400302

RP-000086-2025-L

68 MAXI-CASH (EAST) PTE.
LTD.

205, BEDOK NORTH STREET 1,
#01-387,
SINGAPORE 460205

RP-000292-2009-E

69 MAXI-CASH (EAST) PTE.
LTD.

1, JOO CHIAT ROAD,
#01-1035, JOO CHIAT COMPLEX,
SINGAPORE 420001

RP-000306-2010-A

70 MAXI-CASH (NORTH EAST)
PTE. LTD.

33, SENGKANG WEST AVENUE,
#01-23/24, THE SELETAR MALL,
SINGAPORE 797653

RP-000011-2017-F

71 MAXI-CASH (NORTH EAST)
PTE. LTD.

83, PUNGGOL CENTRAL,
#B1-08, WATERWAY POINT,
SINGAPORE 828761

RP-000427-2015-K

72 MAXI-CASH (NORTH EAST)
PTE. LTD.

809, HOUGANG CENTRAL,
#01-172,
SINGAPORE 530809

RP-000361-2012-F

73 MAXI-CASH (NORTH EAST)
PTE. LTD.

664, BUFFALO ROAD,
#01-08,
SINGAPORE 210664

RP-000426-2015-C

74 MAXI-CASH (NORTH EAST)
PTE. LTD.

168, PUNGGOL FIELD,
#01-19, PUNGGOL PLAZA,
SINGAPORE 820168

RP-000418-2014-E

75 MAXI-CASH (NORTH) PTE
LTD

702, ANG MO KIO AVENUE 8,
#01-2515,
SINGAPORE 560702

RP-000259-2008-A

76 MAXI-CASH (NORTH) PTE.
LTD.

629, ANG MO KIO AVENUE 4,
#01-1020,
SINGAPORE 560629

RP-000029-2018-Y

77 MAXI-CASH (NORTH) PTE.
LTD.

23, SERANGOON CENTRAL,
#B2-18, NEX,
SINGAPORE 556083

RP-000005-2016-N

78 MAXI-CASH (NORTH) PTE.
LTD.

520, LORONG 6 TOA PAYOH,
#01-61, HDB HUB,
SINGAPORE 310520

RP-000264-2008-P

79 MAXI-CASH (NORTH) PTE.
LTD.

152, SERANGOON ROAD,
SINGAPORE 218043

RP-000004-2016-K

80 MAXI-CASH (WEST) PTE.
LTD.

63, JURONG WEST CENTRAL 3,
#01-61/62, JURONG POINT,
SINGAPORE 648331

RP-000006-2017-P



81 MAXI-CASH (WEST) PTE.
LTD.

135, JURONG GATEWAY ROAD,
#01-335,
SINGAPORE 600135

RP-000041-2019-A

82 MAXI-CASH (WEST) PTE.
LTD.

1, JELEBU ROAD,
#02-47, BUKIT PANJANG PLAZA,
SINGAPORE 677743

RP-000001-2016-P

83 MAXI-CASH (WEST) PTE.
LTD.

21, CHOA CHU KANG AVENUE 4,
#02-21, LOT ONE, SHOPPERS' MALL,
SINGAPORE 689812

RP-000305-2010-P

84 MAXI-CASH (WEST) PTE.
LTD.

301, BOON LAY WAY,
#01-31, BOON LAY MRT STATION,
SINGAPORE 649846

RP-000280-2009-F

85 MAXI-CASH ASSETS PTE.
LTD.

900, SERANGOON ROAD,
#01-01, BOON KENG MRT STATION,
SINGAPORE 328260

RP-000383-2013-N

86 MAXI-CASH ASSETS PTE.
LTD.

101, YISHUN AVENUE 5,
#01-95,
SINGAPORE 760101

RP-000335-2011-L

87 MAXI-CASH ASSETS PTE.
LTD.

302, TIONG BAHRU ROAD,
#01-151, /156 TIONG BAHRU PLAZA,
SINGAPORE 168732

RP-000368-2012-Y

88 MAXI-CASH ASSETS PTE.
LTD.

1, MARITIME SQUARE,
#01-54, HARBOUR FRONT CENTRE,
SINGAPORE 099253

RP-000327-2010-F

89 MAXI-CASH ASSETS PTE.
LTD.

81, LORONG 25 GEYLANG,
#01-02, ALJUNIED MRT STATION,
SINGAPORE 388310

RP-000339-2011-P

90 MAXI-CASH CAPITAL PTE.
LTD.

10, BUKIT BATOK CENTRAL,
#01-12, BUKIT BATOK MRT STATION,
SINGAPORE 659958

RP-000318-2010-L

91 MAXI-CASH CAPITAL PTE.
LTD.

598, YISHUN RING ROAD,
#01-47/48, WISTERIA MALL,
SINGAPORE 768698

RP-000019-2018-C

92 MAXI-CASH CAPITAL PTE.
LTD.

11, CANBERRA ROAD,
#01-06, SEMBAWANG MRT STATION,
SINGAPORE 759775

RP-000390-2013-E

93 MAXI-CASH CAPITAL PTE.
LTD.

503, JURONG WEST AVENUE 1,
#01-833,
SINGAPORE 640503

RP-000329-2011-L

94 MAXI-CASH VENTURES PTE.
LTD.

930, YISHUN AVENUE 2,
#01-30/31, NORTHPOINT CITY,
SINGAPORE 769098

RP-000333-2011-E

95 MAXI-CASH VENTURES PTE.
LTD.

1, WOODLANDS SQUARE,
#01-K02/3, CAUSEWAY POINT,
SINGAPORE 738099

RP-000009-2017-K

96 MAXI-CASH VENTURES PTE.
LTD.

70, WOODLANDS AVENUE 7,
#01-04, ADMIRALTY MRT STATION,
SINGAPORE 738344

RP-000407-2014-P

97 MAXI-CASH VENTURES PTE.
LTD.

71, WOODLANDS AVENUE 3,
#01-06, MARSILING MRT STATION,
SINGAPORE 739044

RP-000391-2013-Y

98 MEGACASH CORP PTE. LTD. 810, HOUGANG CENTRAL,
#01-234,
SINGAPORE 530810

RP-000311-2010-P

99 MIN SENG PAWNSHOP
PRIVATE LIMITED

128, EAST COAST ROAD,
SINGAPORE 428813

RP-000035-1966-Y

100 MIN TAI PAWNSHOP
(PRIVATE) LIMITED

177, TOA PAYOH CENTRAL,
#01-148,
SINGAPORE 310177

RP-000057-1972-A

101 MONEYMAX EXPRESS PTE.
LTD.

1, WOODLANDS SQUARE,
#01-29, CAUSEWAY POINT,
SINGAPORE 738099

RP-000345-2011-P

102 MONEYMAX EXPRESS PTE.
LTD.

83, PUNGGOL CENTRAL,
#B1-34, WATERWAY POINT,
SINGAPORE 828761

RP-000056-2022-F

103 MONEYMAX EXPRESS PTE.
LTD.

1, TANJONG PAGAR PLAZA,
#01-15,
SINGAPORE 082001

RP-000038-2019-N

104 MONEYMAX EXPRESS PTE.
LTD.

304, ORCHARD ROAD,
#01-65/66, LUCKY PLAZA,
SINGAPORE 238863

RP-000010-2017-X

105 MONEYMAX EXPRESS PTE.
LTD.

118, SYED ALWI ROAD,
SINGAPORE 207686

RP-000376-2013-K

106 MONEYMAX GROUP PTE.
LTD.

304, ORCHARD ROAD,
#B1-04/05, LUCKY PLAZA,
SINGAPORE 238863

RP-000050-2021-X

107 MONEYMAX GROUP PTE.
LTD.

304, ORCHARD ROAD,
#01-16, LUCKY PLAZA,
SINGAPORE 238863

RP-000073-2024-E



108 MONEYMAX GROUP PTE.
LTD.

664, BUFFALO ROAD,
#01-07,
SINGAPORE 210664

RP-000048-2021-C

109 MONEYMAX GROUP PTE.
LTD.

10, JURONG EAST STREET 12,
#01-08, JURONG EAST MRT STATION,
SINGAPORE 609690

RP-000416-2014-K

110 MONEYMAX GROUP PTE.
LTD.

503, JURONG WEST AVENUE 1,
#01-841, HONG KAH COURT,
SINGAPORE 640503

RP-000336-2011-T

111 MONEYMAX GROUP PTE.
LTD.

23, SERANGOON CENTRAL,
#B1-54/55, NEX,
SINGAPORE 556083

RP-000408-2014-A

112 MONEYMAX GROUP PTE.
LTD.

1, PARK ROAD,
#01-22, PEOPLE'S PARK COMPLEX,
SINGAPORE 059108

RP-000381-2013-C

113 MONEYMAX GROUP PTE.
LTD.

90, HOUGANG AVENUE 10,
#01-29, HOUGANG MALL,
SINGAPORE 538766

RP-000027-2018-N

114 MONEYMAX GROUP PTE.
LTD.

10, CHOA CHU KANG AVENUE 4,
#01-06, CHOA CHU KANG MRT
STATION (NS4),
SINGAPORE 689810

RP-000324-2010-L

115 MONEYMAX GROUP PTE.
LTD.

1, JOO CHIAT ROAD,
#01-1019, JOO CHIAT COMPLEX,
SINGAPORE 420001

RP-000382-2013-K

116 MONEYMAX GROUP PTE.
LTD.

101, YISHUN AVENUE 5,
#01-99,
SINGAPORE 760101

RP-000286-2009-E

117 MONEYMAX GROUP PTE.
LTD.

304, ORCHARD ROAD,
#02-77, LUCKY PLAZA,
SINGAPORE 238863

RP-000405-2014-X

118 MONEYMAX GROUP PTE.
LTD.

204, HOUGANG STREET 21,
#01-123,
SINGAPORE 530204

RP-000403-2013-A

119 MONEYMAX PAWNSHOP
PTE. LTD.

1, JELEBU ROAD,
#02-06, BUKIT PANJANG PLAZA,
SINGAPORE 677743

RP-000307-2010-C

120 MONEYMAX PAWNSHOP
PTE. LTD.

930, YISHUN AVENUE 2,
##01-28/29, NORTHPOINT,
SINGAPORE 769098

RP-000255-2007-C

121 MONEYMAX PAWNSHOP
PTE. LTD.

30, WOODLANDS AVENUE 2,
#01-41, WOODLANDS MRT STATION,
SINGAPORE 738343

RP-000337-2011-X

122 MONEYMAX PAWNSHOP
PTE. LTD.

71, WOODLANDS AVENUE 3,
#01-05, MARSILING MRT STATION,
SINGAPORE 739044

RP-000278-2009-K

123 MONEYMAX PAWNSHOP
PTE. LTD.

20, TAMPINES CENTRAL 1,
#01-09/10, TAMPINES MRT STATION,
SINGAPORE 529538

RP-000267-2008-K

124 MONEYMAX PAWNSHOP
PTE. LTD.

165, BUKIT MERAH CENTRAL,
#01-3671,
SINGAPORE 150165

RP-000275-2009-P

125 MONEYMAX PAWNSHOP
PTE. LTD.

63, SERANGOON ROAD,
SINGAPORE 217968

RP-000075-2024-L

126 MONEYMAX PAWNSHOP
PTE. LTD.

50, JURONG GATEWAY ROAD,
#01-19, JEM,
SINGAPORE 608549

RP-000053-2021-A

127 MONEYMAX PAWNSHOP
PTE. LTD.

520, LORONG 6 TOA PAYOH,
#01-58, HDB HUB,
SINGAPORE 310520

RP-000279-2009-N

128 MONEYMAX PAWNSHOP
PTE. LTD.

61, CHOA CHU KANG DRIVE,
#01-07, YEW TEE MRT STATION,
SINGAPORE 689715

RP-000281-2009-P

129 MONEYMAX PAWNSHOP
PTE. LTD.

443, GEYLANG ROAD,
SINGAPORE 389403

RP-000350-2011-F

130 MONEYMAX PAWNSHOP
PTE. LTD.

441A, CLEMENTI AVENUE 3,
#01-03, CLEMENTI TOWERS,
SINGAPORE 121441

RP-000271-2008-A

131 MONEYMAX PAWNSHOP
PTE. LTD.

208, NEW UPPER CHANGI ROAD,
#01-693,
SINGAPORE 460208

RP-000258-2008-P

132 MONEYMAX PAWNSHOP
PTE. LTD.

1, PASIR RIS CENTRAL STREET 3,
#01-07A,
SINGAPORE 518457

RP-000309-2010-N

133 MONEYMAX PTE. LTD 682, HOUGANG AVENUE 4,
#01-332,
SINGAPORE 530682

RP-000321-2010-N

134 MONEYMAX PTE. LTD. 81, SERANGOON ROAD,
#01-01-03,
SINGAPORE 217986

RP-000061-2022-X



135 MONEYMAX PTE. LTD. 200, BISHAN ROAD,
#01-04, BISHAN MRT STATION,
SINGAPORE 579827

RP-000344-2011-F

136 MONEYMAX PTE. LTD. 11, CANBERRA ROAD,
#01-07, SEMBAWANG MRT STATION,
SINGAPORE 759775

RP-000404-2014-T

137 MONEYMAX PTE. LTD. 70, COMPASSVALE BOW,
#01-26, SENGKANG GRAND MALL,
SINGAPORE 544692

RP-000058-2022-A

138 MONEYMAX PTE. LTD. 802, BUKIT BATOK WEST AVENUE 5,
##01-06, BUKIT GOMBAK MRT
STATION,
SINGAPORE 659083

RP-000392-2013-L

139 MONEYMAX PTE. LTD. 258, BUKIT PANJANG RING ROAD,
#01-52, BUKIT PANJANG NEW TOWN,
SINGAPORE 670258

RP-000393-2013-T

140 MONEYMAX PTE. LTD. 63, JURONG WEST CENTRAL 3,
#01-16/17, JURONG POINT,
SINGAPORE 648331

RP-000362-2012-P

141 MONEYMAX PTE. LTD. 78, REDHILL LANE,
#01-03,
SINGAPORE 150078

RP-000396-2013-P

142 MONEYMAX PTE. LTD. 702, ANG MO KIO AVENUE 8,
#01-2521,
SINGAPORE 560702

RP-000331-2011-K

143 MONEYMAX PTE. LTD. 25, BENDEMEER ROAD,
#01-605, BENDEMEER VILLE,
SINGAPORE 330025

RP-000338-2011-F

144 MONEYMAX PTE. LTD. 30, PAYA LEBAR ROAD,
#01-02, PAYA LEBAR MRT STATION,
SINGAPORE 409006

RP-000394-2013-X

145 MONEYMAX WEALTH PTE.
LTD.

118, RIVERVALE DRIVE,
#01-20,
SINGAPORE 540118

RP-000083-2025-N

146 MONEYMAX WEALTH PTE.
LTD.

221, BOON LAY PLACE,
#01-166, BOON LAY SHOPPING
CENTRE,
SINGAPORE 640221

RP-000081-2025-C

147 MONEYMAX WEALTH PTE.
LTD.

135, JURONG GATEWAY ROAD,
#01-325,
SINGAPORE 600135

RP-000082-2025-K

148 NAM CHEONG PAWNSHOP
(PTE) LIMITED

287, SOUTH BRIDGE ROAD,
SINGAPORE 058834

RP-000011-1958-T

149 NEW CITY PAWNSHOP PTE.
LTD.

75D, REDHILL ROAD,
#01-118, REDHILL RISE,
SINGAPORE 154075

RP-000247-2006-E

150 OXLEY PAWNSHOP PTE.
LTD.

78, REDHILL LANE,
#01-05,
SINGAPORE 150078

RP-000364-2012-C

151 SEMBAWANG TECK HING
PAWNSHOP PTE. LTD.

235, YISHUN STREET 21,
#01-456,
SINGAPORE 760235

RP-000050-1968-F

152 SHENG CHEONG
PAWNSHOP PTE LTD

258, BUKIT PANJANG RING ROAD,
#01-48, BUKIT PANJANG NEW TOWN,
SINGAPORE 670258

RP-000204-1998-C

153 SHING HENG (EAST) PTE.
LTD

201E, TAMPINES STREET 23,
#01-96,
SINGAPORE 527201

RP-000214-2002-F

154 SHING HENG (EAST) PTE.
LTD.

205, BEDOK NORTH STREET 1,
#01-391,
SINGAPORE 460205

RP-000323-2010-Y

155 SHING HENG (NORTH) PTE.
LTD.

264, SERANGOON CENTRAL,
#01-227, BRADDELL HEIGHTS
COMMUNITY HUB,
SINGAPORE 550264

RP-000025-2018-C

156 SHING HENG (NORTH) PTE.
LTD.

702, ANG MO KIO AVENUE 8,
#01-2517,
SINGAPORE 560702

RP-000343-2011-X

157 SHING HENG (NORTH) PTE.
LTD.

302, WOODLANDS STREET 31,
#01-297,
SINGAPORE 730302

RP-000386-2013-L

158 SHING HENG (WEST) PTE.
LTD.

221, BOON LAY PLACE,
#01-124, BOON LAY SHOPPING
CENTRE,
SINGAPORE 640221

RP-000232-2004-Y

159 SIN LIAN PAWNSHOP PTE.
LTD.

211, NEW UPPER CHANGI ROAD,
#01-751,
SINGAPORE 460211

RP-000238-2005-L

160 SOON CHONG PAWNSHOP
PTE LTD

513, TAMPINES CENTRAL 1,
#01-154,
SINGAPORE 520513

RP-000098-1997-P



161 SOON HIN PAWNSHOP
(PRIVATE) LIMITED

165, BUKIT MERAH CENTRAL,
#01-3673,
SINGAPORE 150165

RP-000054-1972-X

162 SOON HONG PAWNSHOP
PTE. LTD.

118, RIVERVALE DRIVE,
#01-14, RIVERVALE PLAZA,
SINGAPORE 540118

RP-000223-2003-T

163 SOON YI PAWNSHOP PTE.
LTD.

303, WOODLANDS STREET 31,
#01-171,
SINGAPORE 730303

RP-000298-2009-P

164 SOON YI PAWNSHOP PTE.
LTD.

507, JURONG WEST STREET 52,
#01-154, HONG KAH COURT,
SINGAPORE 640507

RP-000316-2010-E

165 TACK LEE PAWNSHOP PTE
LTD

465, NORTH BRIDGE ROAD,
#01-5055,
SINGAPORE 191465

RP-000208-2000-X

166 TACK SING PAWNSHOP PTE
LTD

414, YISHUN RING ROAD,
#01-1869,
SINGAPORE 760414

RP-000081-1988-T

167 TAI HIN PAWNSHOP PTE
LIMITED

102, TOWNER ROAD,
#01-266, TOWNERVILLE,
SINGAPORE 322102

RP-000023-1959-X

168 TAI HIN PAWNSHOP PTE
LIMITED

638, BUKIT BATOK CENTRAL,
#01-22,
SINGAPORE 650638

RP-000022-1959-T

169 TAI SIANG PAWNSHOP PTE
LTD

66, KALLANG BAHRU,
#01-515,
SINGAPORE 330066

RP-000097-1997-F

170 TECK HING PAWNSHOP
(NGEE KEE)  PTE LTD

352, GEYLANG ROAD,
SINGAPORE 389373

RP-000051-1997-F

171 THAI HONG PAWNSHOP
PTE. LIMITED

72, LORONG 5 TOA PAYOH,
#01-580, TOA PAYOH VISTA,
SINGAPORE 310072

RP-000053-1969-T

172 THAI ONN PAWNSHOP PTE
LTD

161, BUKIT MERAH CENTRAL,
#01-3717,
SINGAPORE 150161

RP-000071-1980-P

173 THAI SHIN PAWNSHOP PTE
LIMITED

253, JURONG EAST STREET 24,
#01-249, YUHUA VILLAGE,
SINGAPORE 600253

RP-000068-1978-X

174 THAI SUN PAWNSHOP
COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED

233, JALAN BESAR,
SINGAPORE 208908

RP-000049-1967-X

175 THAI THONG PAWNSHOP
COMPANY (PTE) LTD

74, SERANGOON ROAD,
SINGAPORE 217979

RP-000060-1973-N

176 THYE EIK PAWNSHOP PTE
LTD

305, WOODLANDS STREET 31,
#01-89,
SINGAPORE 730305

RP-000090-1994-L

177 THYE JOO PAWNSHOP PTE
LTD

624, CHOA CHU KANG STREET 62,
#01-240, YEW TEE SQUARE,
SINGAPORE 680624

RP-000099-1997-A

178 THYE SOON PAWNSHOP
PTE. LTD.

728, ANG MO KIO AVENUE 6,
#01-4232,
SINGAPORE 560728

RP-000083-1989-E

179 TOP CASH PAWNSHOP PTE.
LTD.

99, SERANGOON ROAD,
SINGAPORE 218004

RP-000033-2018-N

180 TOP CASH PTE. LTD. 103, YISHUN RING ROAD,
#01-115,
SINGAPORE 760103

RP-000380-2013-A

181 TOP CASH PTE. LTD. 50, JURONG GATEWAY ROAD,
#01-54, JEM,
SINGAPORE 608549

RP-000084-2025-E

182 TOP CASH PTE. LTD. 704, ANG MO KIO AVENUE 8,
#01-2551,
SINGAPORE 560704

RP-000076-2024-T

183 TOP CASH PTE. LTD. 810, GEYLANG ROAD,
#01-45,46, CITY PLAZA,
SINGAPORE 409286

RP-000017-2017-E

184 TOP CASH PTE. LTD. 83, SERANGOON ROAD,
SINGAPORE 217988

RP-000410-2014-T

185 UNITED PAWNSHOP
(CENTRAL) PTE. LTD.

664, BUFFALO ROAD,
#01-03,
SINGAPORE 210664

RP-000417-2014-N

186 UNITED PAWNSHOP PTE
LTD

505, TAMPINES CENTRAL 1,
#01-337,
SINGAPORE 520505

RP-000270-2008-P

187 UNITED PAWNSHOP PTE
LTD

447, CLEMENTI AVENUE 3,
#01-203,
SINGAPORE 120447

RP-000250-2006-C

188 UNITED PAWNSHOP PTE
LTD

374, BUKIT BATOK STREET 31,
#01-180,
SINGAPORE 650374

RP-000087-1989-X



189 UNITED PAWNSHOP PTE
LTD

445, FAJAR ROAD,
#01-528, FAJAR SHOPPING CENTRE,
SINGAPORE 670445

RP-000291-2009-N

190 VALUEMAX PAWNSHOP (AR
RAHNU) PTE. LTD.

1, JOO CHIAT ROAD,
#01-1023, JOO CHIAT COMPLEX,
SINGAPORE 420001

RP-000042-2019-C

191 VALUEMAX PAWNSHOP (AR
RAHNU) PTE. LTD.

12, HAIG ROAD,
#01-331, HAIG VIEW,
SINGAPORE 430012

RP-000064-2023-L

192 VALUEMAX PAWNSHOP (BD)
PTE LTD

213, BEDOK NORTH STREET 1,
#01-121,
SINGAPORE 460213

RP-000211-2001-A

193 VALUEMAX PAWNSHOP (BD)
PTE. LTD.

218, BEDOK NORTH STREET 1,
#01-31,
SINGAPORE 460218

RP-000003-2016-C

194 VALUEMAX PAWNSHOP (EL)
PTE. LTD.

184, TOA PAYOH CENTRAL,
#01-360,
SINGAPORE 310184

RP-000021-2018-X

195 VALUEMAX PAWNSHOP (EL)
PTE. LTD.

8, TAMPINES CENTRAL 1,
#01-16, EASTLINK MALL,
SINGAPORE 529543

RP-000262-2008-X

196 VALUEMAX PAWNSHOP (EL)
PTE. LTD.

828, TAMPINES STREET 81,
#01-264, TAMPINES GROVE,
SINGAPORE 520828

RP-000070-2023-L

197 VALUEMAX PAWNSHOP (EL)
PTE. LTD.

621, BALESTIER ROAD,
SINGAPORE 329913

RP-000049-2021-K

198 VALUEMAX PAWNSHOP (EL)
PTE. LTD.

138, TAMPINES STREET 11,
#01-102,
SINGAPORE 521138

RP-000012-2017-P

199 VALUEMAX PAWNSHOP (JP)
PTE. LTD.

960, JURONG WEST STREET 92,
#01-184,
SINGAPORE 640960

RP-000065-2023-T

200 VALUEMAX PAWNSHOP (JP)
PTE. LTD.

304, ORCHARD ROAD,
#01-22, LUCKY PLAZA,
SINGAPORE 238863

RP-000044-2020-K

201 VALUEMAX PAWNSHOP (JP)
PTE. LTD.

339, ANG MO KIO AVENUE 1,
#01-1585, TECK GHEE COURT,
SINGAPORE 560339

RP-000022-2018-F

202 VALUEMAX PAWNSHOP (JP)
PTE. LTD.

10, SENGKANG SQUARE,
#01-116, KOPITIAM SQUARE,
SINGAPORE 544829

RP-000015-2017-K

203 VALUEMAX PAWNSHOP (JP)
PTE. LTD.

555, ANG MO KIO AVENUE 10,
#01-1970, CHENG SAN PLACE,
SINGAPORE 560555

RP-000077-2024-X

204 VALUEMAX PAWNSHOP (JP)
PTE. LTD.

11, RIVERVALE CRESCENT,
#01-23/24, RIVERVALE MALL,
SINGAPORE 545082

RP-000024-2018-A

205 VALUEMAX PAWNSHOP (JP)
PTE. LTD.

301, BOON LAY WAY,
#01-21/22, BOON LAY MRT STATION,
SINGAPORE 649846

RP-000256-2007-K

206 VALUEMAX PAWNSHOP (JP)
PTE. LTD.

1, JURONG WEST CENTRAL 2,
#01-05, JURONG POINT,
SINGAPORE 648886

RP-000046-2020-E

207 VALUEMAX PAWNSHOP (JP)
PTE. LTD.

221, BOON LAY PLACE,
#01-198, BOON LAY SHOPPING
CENTRE,
SINGAPORE 640221

RP-000052-2021-P

208 VALUEMAX PAWNSHOP (JP)
PTE. LTD.

309, CHOA CHU KANG AVENUE 4,
#01-02, CHOA CHU KANG CENTRE,
SINGAPORE 680309

RP-000039-2019-E

209 VALUEMAX PAWNSHOP (JP)
PTE. LTD.

5, SENGKANG SQUARE,
#02-03, SENGKANG MRT STATION,
SINGAPORE 545062

RP-000349-2011-N

210 VALUEMAX PAWNSHOP (JP)
PTE. LTD.

703, ANG MO KIO AVENUE 8,
#01-2529,
SINGAPORE 560703

RP-000358-2012-C

211 VALUEMAX PAWNSHOP (PR)
PTE LTD

442, PASIR RIS DRIVE 6,
#01-24,
SINGAPORE 510442

RP-000221-2003-Y

212 VALUEMAX PAWNSHOP (PR)
PTE. LTD.

1, PASIR RIS CENTRAL STREET 3,
#01-08, WHITE SANDS,
SINGAPORE 518457

RP-000063-2023-Y

213 VALUEMAX PAWNSHOP (SG)
PTE. LTD.

809, HOUGANG CENTRAL,
#01-182,
SINGAPORE 530809

RP-000031-2018-C

214 VALUEMAX PAWNSHOP (SG)
PTE. LTD.

30, SEMBAWANG DRIVE,
#01-08, SUN PLAZA,
SINGAPORE 757713

RP-000062-2023-E

215 VALUEMAX PAWNSHOP (SG)
PTE. LTD.

70, PUNGGOL CENTRAL,
#01-03, PUNGGOL MRT STATION,
SINGAPORE 828868

RP-000402-2013-P



216 VALUEMAX PAWNSHOP (SG)
PTE. LTD.

18, YISHUN AVENUE 9,
#01-40, JUNCTION NINE,
SINGAPORE 768897

RP-000054-2022-T

217 VALUEMAX PAWNSHOP (SG)
PTE. LTD.

925, YISHUN CENTRAL 1,
#01-227,
SINGAPORE 760925

RP-000016-2017-N

218 VALUEMAX PAWNSHOP (SG)
PTE. LTD.

119, ALJUNIED AVENUE 2,
#01-40,
SINGAPORE 380119

RP-000425-2015-A

219 VALUEMAX PAWNSHOP (SG)
PTE. LTD.

664, BUFFALO ROAD,
#01-05,
SINGAPORE 210664

RP-000293-2009-Y

220 VALUEMAX PAWNSHOP (SG)
PTE. LTD.

262, SERANGOON CENTRAL DRIVE,
#01-99,
SINGAPORE 550262

RP-000319-2010-T

221 VALUEMAX PAWNSHOP (SG)
PTE. LTD.

204, HOUGANG STREET 21,
#01-121,
SINGAPORE 530204

RP-000287-2009-Y

222 VALUEMAX PAWNSHOP (SG)
PTE. LTD.

292, YISHUN STREET 22,
#01-275,
SINGAPORE 760292

RP-000401-2013-F

223 VALUEMAX PAWNSHOP
(WL) PTE LTD

548, WOODLANDS DRIVE 44,
#01-17/18, VISTA POINT,
SINGAPORE 730548

RP-000210-2001-P

224 VALUEMAX PAWNSHOP
(WL) PTE. LTD.

678A, WOODLANDS AVENUE 6,
#01-12, ADMIRALTY PLACE,
SINGAPORE 731678

RP-000057-2022-P

225 VALUEMAX PAWNSHOP
(WL) PTE. LTD.

30, WOODLANDS AVENUE 2,
#01-50, WOODLANDS MRT STATION,
SINGAPORE 738343

RP-000341-2011-L

226 VALUEMAX PAWNSHOP
PTE. LTD.

1, BUKIT BATOK CENTRAL LINK,
#01-24, WEST MALL,
SINGAPORE 658713

RP-000026-2018-K

227 VALUEMAX PAWNSHOP
PTE. LTD.

66, QUEEN STREET,
SINGAPORE 188545

RP-000018-2018-A

228 VALUEMAX PAWNSHOP
PTE. LTD.

25, BENDEMEER ROAD,
#01-579, BENDEMEER VILLE,
SINGAPORE 330025

RP-000030-2018-A

229 VALUEMAX PAWNSHOP
PTE. LTD.

101, UPPER CROSS STREET,
#01-14, PEOPLE'S PARK CENTRE,
SINGAPORE 058357

RP-000040-2019-P

230 VALUEMAX PAWNSHOP
PTE. LTD.

261, WATERLOO STREET,
#01-33, WATERLOO CENTRE,
SINGAPORE 180261

RP-000430-2016-Y

231 VALUEMAX PAWNSHOP
PTE. LTD.

77, INDUS ROAD,
#01-527, INDUS GARDEN,
SINGAPORE 160077

RP-000023-2018-P

232 VALUEMAX PAWNSHOP
PTE. LTD.

513, TAMPINES CENTRAL 1,
#01-168,
SINGAPORE 520513

RP-000225-2003-F

233 VALUEMAX PAWNSHOP
PTE. LTD.

274, BUKIT BATOK EAST AVENUE 4,
#01-96,
SINGAPORE 650274

RP-000055-2022-X

234 VALUEMAX PAWNSHOP
PTE. LTD.

372, BUKIT BATOK STREET 31,
#01-368,
SINGAPORE 650372

RP-000397-2013-A

235 VALUEMAX PAWNSHOP
PTE. LTD.

282, BISHAN STREET 22,
#01-151,
SINGAPORE 570282

RP-000424-2015-P

236 WAN KEONG PAWNSHOP
PTE. LTD.

BLK 109, GANGSA ROAD,
#01-155, BUKIT PANJANG NEW
TOWN,
SINGAPORE 670109

RP-000039-1972-Y

237 WAN ONN PAWNSHOP PTE
LTD

18, TOH YI DRIVE,
#01-109, TOH YI GARDENS,
SINGAPORE 590018

RP-000088-1990-X

238 WING TECK PAWNSHOP
PTE LTD

153, SERANGOON NORTH AVENUE 1,
#01-498,
SINGAPORE 550153

RP-000058-1959-N

239 XIN TAI LONG PAWNSHOP
PTE. LTD.

19, MARSILING LANE,
#01-315,
SINGAPORE 730019

RP-000377-2013-N

240 XIN TAI LONG PAWNSHOP
PTE. LTD.

106, YISHUN RING ROAD,
#01-141A, /B,
SINGAPORE 760106

RP-000429-2015-E

241 YONG SHENG PAWNSHOP
PTE LTD

12, HAIG ROAD,
#01-325, HAIG VIEW,
SINGAPORE 430012

RP-000207-1998-E


